LL | YW61062501200 fmerfexagen indersaev 129 | 4 GB/T70.1
L3 | STM-3050F-A-07 Right front fixed leg 1 Weldng parts
42| STM-3050F-A-16 Control box msulation plate  [5A02-0.4 1
41 STM-3050F-A-18 Top plate msulation plate  [5A02-0.4) 1
L0 | STM-3050F-A-10 Cover plafe ]
39| STM-3050F-A-17 Side plafe insulafion plafe oA 07 ( 4] 2
38| STM-3050F-A-19 Rear plate sealed plate 1 Weldng parts
37 YW60082000200 Hexagon screw boli M620 | 9935 | 1 GB/T5783 8.8 Option
36| YW63051000000 Cross recessadpanteadscren | 930N | 4 GB/T-818
35| STM-3050F-A-04 Rear plafe 1 Welding parts
34 YR40523040000 Plastic flexible buckle PV(C 1 5230 has mould
33 STM-3050F-A-11 Side plare 7 Welding parts
32 | STM-3050F-A-06 Crossbean 7 Weldng parts
31| STM-3050F-A-02 Pump suppor plafe SPCC3.0] 1
30 STM-3050F-A-05 Left front fixed leg 1 Welding parts
29| STM-3050F-A-09 Reforced fixed plare 2 | SPCC20| 2
28| STM-3050F-A-12 Confrol box 1 Welding parts
27| STM-3050F-A-0] Boffon frane 1 Welding parts
26| STM-3050F-A-14 Loger door plak of SPCCI5] 1
25 YW62051000100 | cross sorket nar-heasserentis | 02354 | 8 JISTn
2L | STM-3050F-A-13 [ Usper door plank of the control box ] Welding parts
23] YW90120700000 Aluminum cosler 6061 | 2
22 [ YW63063000000 | cross recessedpan nesa screw Moo | 0235A [ L GB/T-818
21 YW60061500100 Hex bolt M6x1s 129 |56 GB/T5783
20| YW62061000000 | cross socket tat-heauscrewMoxto | SUS304 | L JISTN
19 | STM-3050F-A-15 Base plate of contralbox | SECCT5 | 1
18 YW61061600100 | M e ndnead sl g o3 | g GB/T702
17 ] YW61064000000 | ™R TSUS30L | 4 GB/T701
16 | STM-3050F-A-03 Heating fank support plate 1 Welding parts
15 ] Yw03000300000 Wi qastor wifibrake | 92354 |
1L [ YW6L000600300 Hexagon nur M 0235A | 8 GB/T6170
131 YW64L080600000 Hexagon nut M 0235A | & GB/T6170
12 ] Yw03000300200 3 Withaut castor with brake | 0235A | 2
11| STM-3050F-A-08 Reforted fixed plaie 1 [ Sp((2 0| 2
10 YEB4003500600 Buzzer PK-354 26V PVC | 1
9 YM60121200400 Exhaust fansplasfic nef ] 120x120
8 YW06203100100 Hinge ? (L203-1(L=" )Shengjiu
1 YW63041200100 Crossrecessedpanfiead | 02354 | 8 GB/T-818
6 SG-5-01 Fuang bosrdof wre clamps | SPCC2.0] 1 i
5 YE67002900000 Cabe hea PVC | 1 PG29 LOOV 135
A YRL0120300000 Fan quard PV( 1 Anti-dust plastic net (120x120)
3 YEL0100300100 Dongyuan circuf breaker | 09367 [ 1
2 YW00816100000 Door lock 1 MS816-1 with key
1 Bump touch screen 1
NO Material number Name Mat Num Remarks
HE LS4 R ST " STM-3050F-A-ALL M‘ Lty
it B Hbie =Ll
Bt * SHINJ = passanea AHER
RiE|  Eud EUE E&A | BM | ¥H B - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %*4%\




#1 %12

L2 ] YW64000600300 Hexagon nut M8 Q235A | 2 GB/T6170
41 YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade 6 Q235A | 2 | GB/T971(6 6x12x16)
L0 YW65060000000 Standard spring washer 6 65Mn 2 GB/T93
39 S_12L Topper joint 3/4"PTxn25 H62 ] VP e e
38 STM-3050F-B-09 Drainage connector assembly 1 Assembly
37 YR20121200000 Flexible graphite pad IS0-68 | &4 120x120x2.0
36 | STM-3050F-B-05 | ™ Comacresto e s~ 1 Weldng parfs
35 YE67015800100 Quick cannector of hose PVL 3 WQEAD15.8B
34 YE66015800000 Nylon hose PAGE 3| WY-PAGAD1I5.8B 1.3m
33 YE67111000000 Ouick connector of hose PVC 1 WQaG1-P1B
32 $-192 P oressure gasge He2 | 1 /L PT<1/5
31 YW61102500000 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M10x25 | 12.9 12 GB/T70.1
30 STM-3050F-B-02 Cooling tank 1 Welding parts
29 S-16 Copper frumpet nut 3/8" H58 A
28 | STM-3050F-B-03 O Fank 1 Welding parts
27| STM-3050F-B-04 Floaf ball 1 Welding parts
26 S-105 Tonflon ppe mae fhread H58 | 3 3/8'Hx3/8"PT
25 S-88 Liquid level nut H62 1 Straight knurled with module m=0.3mm
24 BE90341500050 Thermocouple SUS304 | 15M
23 STM-3050F-B-10 Cooler 2 Welding parts
22| STM-3050F-B-07 fleafing fube graup 2 Welding parfs
21 S-17 Copper frumpet nut 1/4" H58 7
20 YW63030600000 Lross recessed pan head Q235A | 3 G0B/T-823
19 YW85001000100 Pressure gauge 1 0~1.0MPa range
18 [ YM20503700100 Creiating bomg Reb 20 1
17 YW64001000100 flexaganal nut M10 Q235A | 4 GB/T6170
16 | YW62051000100 | feroecross sokel flatheadsaren | 97354 | g JIST11
15 YW65010000000 Standard spring washer 10 65Mn | 24 GB/T93
14 YW61103000100 oner hex. column head screw M10:30 129 12 GB/T701
13 YW66102000100 Flaf washer A grade 10 Q235A | 24 GB/T97.1 (11x20x2)
12 S_171 Teflon plug H58 1 3/8"H plug
il YW60125000100 Hexagon bolt M12x50 L8 8 GB/T5781
10 YW65012000000 Standard spring washer 12 65Mn 12 GB/T93
9 YW66122400000 Flaf washer A grade 12 129 112 | GB/T97.1(135x24x2.5)
8 |STM-3650WF-ALL-15 Flange gasket ISD-68 | 1
7 YW65050000000 Standard spring washer 5 65Mn IR GB/T93
6 YW64000400500 Hex. nut M4 A2-70 |50 GB/T6170
5 YW66523400000 Copper gaskef Q235A | 12| SHD-100KG(5.2x34)
b YW66051300000 Flaf washer A grade 5 Q235A | 48| GB/T97.1(55x10x1)
3 YR30000400100 Plastic plug 1/2” single-hole re PVC 25
33 Yi S-82 Level deftector nut H62 1 1/L"H

1 YW70963000000 Glass pipe ¢ 9x$6x300mm Glass 1
No Material number Name Mat Num Remarks

HE Be BE STM-3050F M S050F B AL EWJ\ &

it U HEESH — & #r

- L%} * SHINI #2mransennan REER
| EXd EUk ERA | BY | ¥H 3] - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘




%1 %12

73 YWO04010400400 Tonflon pipe male thread elbow H62 1 1/ L"Hx1/L"PT L
12 YW80010200100 1/4"PT plug H58 |
71 S-56 3/4" Copper trumpet nut H58 2
70 STM-3050F-B-01 Heafing barrel parts | Welding parts
69 STM-3050F-A-20 Pressure gauge fixed plate SPCC15 1
68 BH90115000050 Over temperafure protection EGO i EGD
67 YE67109000000 Ouick cannecfor of hose PVC 1 WQG1-P09B
66 YE66001300000 Nylon hose PAGG 1 | WY-PAGADI3.0B 15m
65 YE67001340000 Quick cannector of hose PVC 1 WQOEAD13.0B
6L YWO0L030800L00 Tonflon connecfor H58 1 1/L"PTx3/8"H L
63 STM-3050F-B-14 Oil overflow connector 1
| 62 YW57030400000 Y type waster stramer 3/4" Cu 1
61 STM-3050F-B-06 Copper nuf H58 2
60 YE67165800000 Quick cannector of hose PVC 2 WQG1-M16B/AD15.8
o 59 STM-3050F-B-08 Inlet wafer connector 1 Welding parts
: 58 S-190 Pipe heafer cover SPCC10| 2
" 57| YW59121200000 Teflon pipe connect H62 | 5 1V2'PT=1/2'H L-type
’ 56 STM-3050F-B-1 Cooler end cover 2 Welding parts
55 STM-3050F-B-12 Cooler sealing gasket ISO-68 2
54 S-122 Pipe coupler H58 | 1/72"PTx1/2"PT
53 YW50010200500 Ball valve H58 1 | V2" Ball valve KITZ heat-resistant 180°
'_. 52 S-104 1/2" Pipe infernal thread SUS304 1
. 51 5-05 Teflon pipe fifings K 1/2°Hx1/2"PT
- 50 STM-3050F-B-13 Oll cap ZL-102 | 1
6 L] YW63042500000 | TerEeEsSEEIeRsTa | Q230A | ) GB/T-823
48 S-109 Heat mulam;ﬁ:gff llquid level | 3_¢() 2 Aramid fiber productian ( has mould)
;g L7 YE14152400000 Micro swifch 1 | LXW5-1124 rod length 100mm
L6 YW64012100000 Hexagonal nut M12 QZ35A | 8 GB/T6170
L5 S-15 Copper trumpef nut 172" H58 10
Ll YWOL030400000 3/4PT-3/4H connector L H58 2
43 YW50030400500 Ball valve H58 | 3/47 KITZ heat-resistant 180°
No Material number Name Mat Num Remarks
HE & R sTMo3050F  |EE — | [%e
it U HEESH — & #r
- L% * SHINI #2mransennan REER
| EXd EUk ERA | BY | ¥H 3] - Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘




e P s o Ver £
47 | YMZ0755500100 Pump RGP-75 Assembly 1
L6 | BHI0115000050 EGO assembly Assembly | 1
Lt L3 42 N L1 12 9 L5 | SG-S_01 Wire fixture fixed plate | SPC(2.0 1 | Borrowed
ﬁ L4 | YW60061000000 [Frternal hesagonal bl MEX10 | |, g 6
T I ﬁ L3 | STM-4575F-ALL-10 Cover plafe S B
1 ¢ L2 | STM-4575F-C-ALL Oil fank parfs Assenmbly | 1
il T 1 | STM-4575F-ALL-05 Right rear colunn SPCCIS | 1
|:| N L0 | BH12030403040 Aluminum oll cap 3/4°PT] 71 102 1
L 39 | YW62051000100 Flaf head screw M5x10 | 4, g 8
T \ 38 | YW63030600000 Thick head screw M3:5 | [, g 3
3 37 | STM-4575F-ALL-13 Pressuregauge fixingplate | cpr(qg |
36 | YW85001000100 Pressure gauge (0-10MPa Range) Assembly | 1
11 L LI
34 | STM-60T7-ALL-07/01 H to PT connector H58 1 | Borrowed
ﬂ/E 9 33 [ STM-4575F-ALL-12 Oil fank supporf beam [ SPCC15 | 2
s (111 (M1 1] | 2 [STh ST AL s | |
S TP 31 | STM-4575F-ALL-15 Plate exchange Oi outlel pipe [Structural parts| |
3 30 | STM-45T5F-ALL-18 Heating fank fixed beam SPCC2.0 2
N 29 | STM-4575F-ALL-20 Flange gasket Graphite | )
16— k 28 | YW65016000000 Spring washer 16 65Mn 8
15 7 27 | YW66163000000 Flat cushion 16x30 | 140HV 8
39 1™ / 26 | YW60165500000 [rfernal hexagonal bolt MI6X55 | 1) g 8
e ] 16 E 25 | YW64001600000 Fesagon nut MlLangzinel 4 8
7\“\— Y ﬂD 2L | STM-L575F B-ALL Purpotreturnppe | Assembly | 1
x ? 23 | YW57010200000 ¥ Type Strainer 172" | ZCuZn38 | 1
I 1 22 | BH12131200010 Copper jont M13x1/2PT | 58 1
/ 21 | STM-4575F-F-ALL inlet water connector | aAssembly | 1
20 | STM-4575F-ALL-22 Renforced plate 2 SPCC20 | 2
19| YW03000300000 Brake casfars 3 Assembly | 2
500 18 | STM-L575F-ALL-07 Bottom frame Structuratparts] 1|
17 | STM-4575F-ALL-04 Left frant column SPCCI5 | 1
Tech Reg 16 | STM-4575F-ALL-21 Rennforced plate 1 SPCC20 | 8
1. The copper pipe wiring is horizontal and vertical, and the PT pin 15 | STM-4LG5T75F-ALL-19 Plafe exchange fixed plate SPCC1S 2
s ”\52 S A - ST T o et 1L [ STH 45T5F DAL [Fesr s oots | mssenty | 1
3. Max. work temp.. 200°C, and control accuracy. 0.5%, EGO Protective 13 | STM-45T5F-ALL-16 Heaf exchanger oil Inlet Pipe | Structural parts| 1
C 5 o] <\ temp.is sef to 215T Bump confroller
T [ = - 55 12 | YE81245100100 p Assembly 1
ﬁ_L b W 11| YW62061000000 Flat-head screw Mox10 | (, g L8
1 L 56057 [ STM-L5T5F E-ALL Drainage comecior assembly | Assembly | 10 | YW06203100400 Large chain CL203-Tlleft] A 2
N =) A ]am/ 56 | STM-L575F-G-ALL ol discharge comnector assembly| Assembly 1 9 | STM-4STSF-ALL-14 Cantral box Support beam SPCC15 2
ocf@ — ;p 55 | BH12060700210 Liquid level assembly | pcembly | 1 8 | YW62062000000 [t head screw M6-20 L8 L
57 56 | STM-4575F-ALL-06 leff rear column SPCCI5 | 1 7 | YW63061700000 [t head screw Mo=15 L8 20
% / 53 | STM-L575F-ALL-17 Plate exchange mstallaton pait Sp((15 | 6 | STM-4575F-ALL-08 [Pose plate of conirol box SECCI5 | 1
52 - 52 | STM-4575F-ALL-1 Side plafe SPCCIS | 2 5 | STM-4575F-ALL-03 Right front column SPCCI5 | 1
: - B _ 8 51| YW66102500000 Flat washer 10 140HV L L | STM-4575F-ALL-01 Confrol box SPCC20 | 1
I | 50 | YW65010000000 Spring washer10 65Mn L 3 | STM-4575F-ALL-02 Door plank SPCCI5 | 1
160 49 | YW64001000300 Hexagon nut M10 58 L 2| YW00000000100 ong door lock Assembly | 2
48 | YW60103000100 External hexagonal bol1 Mio<30 | 4, 8 L 1| YW03000300200 Flexible castor 3 Assembly | 2
— No | Material number Name Mat  |Num|Remarks | No | Material number Name Mat [Num| Remarks
Ll 5 W oryustor |EE uh | [E
P B HER STM-L5T5F-ALL =T
#ert * SN t2rrmnnssmran REEX
wie | Euy EWE EHRA | BH Y 2B R Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.8 ‘




	機構圖STM-3050F-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.D)EN BP33305000200
	機構圖STM-4575F-3Φ230V400V50HZ(VER.E)EN BP33457500200

